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Wed@Conc 2025 Season 1 (Jan-Apr) · Wed@Conc A

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 12 Jan 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

This round is in old gym

ALVC have a BYE.

Jimmy's Kings have a BYE.

Wed 15 Jan 2025 18:30 court 1 Scramblers Smash Bros

Wed 15 Jan 2025 19:30 court 1 United CC

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 19 Jan 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 22 Jan 2025 18:30 court 1 Scramblers Jimmy's Kings

Wed 22 Jan 2025 19:30 court 1 Smash Bros CC

Wed 22 Jan 2025 20:30 court 1 United ALVC
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 29 Jan 2025 18:30 court 1 Smash Bros United

Wed 29 Jan 2025 19:30 court 1 Scramblers ALVC

Wed 29 Jan 2025 20:30 court 1 CC Jimmy's Kings

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 05 Feb 2025 18:30 court 1 Jimmy's Kings Smash Bros

Wed 05 Feb 2025 19:30 court 1 United Scramblers

Wed 05 Feb 2025 20:30 court 1 ALVC CC

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 12 Feb 2025 18:30 court 1 Scramblers Smash Bros

Wed 12 Feb 2025 19:30 court 1 ALVC Jimmy's Kings

Wed 12 Feb 2025 20:30 court 1 CC United
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 19 Feb 2025 18:30 court 1 Jimmy's Kings United

Wed 19 Feb 2025 19:30 court 1 ALVC Smash Bros

Wed 19 Feb 2025 20:30 court 1 CC Scramblers

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 26 Feb 2025 18:30 court 1 Scramblers Jimmy's Kings

Wed 26 Feb 2025 19:30 court 1 Smash Bros CC

Wed 26 Feb 2025 20:30 court 1 United ALVC

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 05 Mar 2025 18:30 court 1 Smash Bros United

Wed 05 Mar 2025 19:30 court 1 Scramblers ALVC

Wed 05 Mar 2025 20:30 court 1 CC Jimmy's Kings
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 12 Mar 2025 18:30 court 1 Jimmy's Kings Smash Bros

Wed 12 Mar 2025 19:30 court 1 United Scramblers

Wed 12 Mar 2025 20:30 court 1 ALVC CC

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 19 Mar 2025 18:30 court 1 Scramblers Smash Bros

Wed 19 Mar 2025 19:30 court 1 ALVC Jimmy's Kings

Wed 19 Mar 2025 20:30 court 1 CC United

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 26 Mar 2025 18:30 court 1 Jimmy's Kings United

Wed 26 Mar 2025 19:30 court 1 ALVC Smash Bros

Wed 26 Mar 2025 20:30 court 1 CC Scramblers
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 02 Apr 2025 18:30 court 1 Scramblers Jimmy's Kings

Wed 02 Apr 2025 19:30 court 1 Smash Bros CC

Wed 02 Apr 2025 20:30 court 1 United ALVC

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 09 Apr 2025 18:30 court 1 Smash Bros United

Wed 09 Apr 2025 19:30 court 1 CC Jimmy's Kings

Wed 09 Apr 2025 20:30 court 1 Scramblers ALVC

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 13 Apr 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 16 Apr 2025 18:30 court 1 United Scramblers

Wed 16 Apr 2025 19:30 court 1 Jimmy's Kings Smash Bros

Wed 16 Apr 2025 20:30 court 1 ALVC CC
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Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 20 Apr 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Semis 1v4, 2v3 - best of 3 untimed
Playoff 5v6

Wed 23 Apr 2025 18:30 court 1 United Scramblers

Wed 23 Apr 2025 19:30 court 1 CC Jimmy's Kings

Wed 23 Apr 2025 20:30 court 1 Smash Bros ALVC

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

6:30: losing semi-finalists - best of 3 untimed
7:30: GF - best of 5 untimed

ALVC have a BYE.

Smash Bros have a BYE.

Wed 30 Apr 2025 18:30 court 1 TBD TBD

Wed 30 Apr 2025 19:30 court 1 TBD TBD
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